Position

Assistant Superintendent Of
Personnel

Supervisor Of Personnel
Personnel Clerk

Department Secretary IV

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Little Lake City Elementary

Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary
Little Lake City Elementary

Department

Personnel Services

Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Total Wages

$160,951

$99,012
$69,559
$60,415

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,219

$37,934
$27,452
$11.316



