Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Superintendent Of Personnel		Little Lake City Elementary	Personnel Services	\$160,951	\$34,219
Supervisor Of Personnel		Little Lake City Elementary	Personnel Services	\$99,012	\$37,934
Personnel Clerk		Little Lake City Elementary	Personnel Services	\$69,559	\$27,452
Department Secretary IV		Little Lake City Elementary	Personnel Services	\$60,415	\$11,316